JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
YOLO SPORTSMEN’S ASSOCIATION - 5/18/2024
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
LEONARD, JOHN

LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

KING, HARLEY
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

JACOBSEN,
YSA CLAY DOGS

LUCATELLO, LUKE
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

LUCATELLO, JAKE
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

MINER, ALEX
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

MCCOMB, MARYN
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

DIAZ, ANDREW
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

SHARBROUGH, LUCAS
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

KWAN, LOGAN
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

HOLTBURG, KYLE

SAINT MARY’'S CATHOLIC

CLAGGETT, LUCAS
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

GRAHAM, WILLIAM

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

PINASCO, LUCCA
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
YOLO SPORTSMEN’S ASSOCIATION - 5/18/2024
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
MAY, MCKYNLEE 9
SAINT MARY'S CATHOLIC
RICE, ELIANA 19

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

LUCATELLO, SOFIA 8
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

GALVIN, AMANDA 19
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

PHILLIPS, MALELANY 8
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

MELENDEZ, CARLOS 18
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

SNIDER, SAMANTHA
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

FLORSHEIM, DIEGO 18
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

=Y

19

13

15

16

10

13

13

10

SCORES

18 18
+ +

18 21
+ +

12 20
+ +

15 15
+ +

21 16
+ +

15 16
+ +

13 13
+ +

15 11

17

12

16

15

14

15

16

14

TOTAL
2 72
64 64
63 63
61 61
61 61
59 §9
95 §K§
50 50

SHOOT-OFF

5/18/2024 - 6:40:43 PM

Page 2



